Q
>

O©CoO~NOOUILD,WDNPE

Congressional Candidate Table 5f

Top 50 House Campaigns by Cash on Hand

Candidate Name
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
MARKEY, EDWARD J MR.
PALLONE, FRANK JR
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B
DREIER, DAVID
BONILLA, HENRY
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
YOUNG, DONALD E
PRYCE, DEBORAH D.
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
FOLEY, MARK
LOBIONDO, FRANK A
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
SHAW, E CLAY JR
DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D
ROYCE, ED MR
SAXTON, H. J
HOBSON, DAVID LEE
BARTON, JOE LINUS
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
CRAMER, ROBERT EDWARD BUD JR
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
NORTHUP, ANNE M
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA
DAVIS, THOMAS M Il
COSTELLO, JERRY F
ROSKAM, PETER
RYAN, PAUL D
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
KING, PETER T
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
DUNCAN, JOHN REP. JR.
SCHIFF, ADAM
LANTOS, TOM
MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS Il
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
WILSON, HEATHER A.
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
CASTLE, MICHAEL N
MORAN, JERRY
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
REICHERT, DAVE
JACKSON, JESSE L JR
RAHALL, NICK J Il
UDALL, MARK
EMANUEL, RAHM

as of September 30, 2006

State District

MA
MA
NJ
FL
CA
TX
NJ
AK
OH
TX
FL
NJ
NJ
NY
FL
MA
CA
NJ
OH
TX
X
KY
AL
IL
CT
PA
KY
FL
VA
IL
IL
Wi
FL
NY
MD
TN
CA
CA
LA
MA
NM
VA
DE
KS
LA
WA
IL
wVv
CO
IL

05
07
06
06
26
23
01
00
15
25
16
02
09
26
22
10
40
03
07
06
22
04
05
10
04
07
03
18
11
12
06
01
09
03
08
02
29
12
04
02
01
06
01
01
03
08
02
03
02
05

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$4,886,114
$2,333,873
$2,306,263
$2,301,891
$2,295,738
$2,281,207
$2,122,786
$2,047,645
$2,017,515
$1,968,178
$1,941,413
$1,925,046
$1,907,609
$1,906,369
$1,869,233
$1,868,444
$1,848,557
$1,824,572
$1,736,194
$1,724,174
$1,711,469
$1,645,314
$1,640,567
$1,625,967
$1,609,636
$1,561,322
$1,542,283
$1,534,676
$1,516,904
$1,516,243
$1,500,931
$1,491,109
$1,461,048
$1,456,543
$1,447,629
$1,424,642
$1,417,486
$1,395,085
$1,382,758
$1,354,462
$1,352,916
$1,347,582
$1,328,611
$1,307,770
$1,305,464
$1,301,332
$1,301,031
$1,284,361
$1,236,407
$1,224,693



